
SURYADATTA NATIONAL SCHOOL 

LIST OF PTA MEMBERS 

A.Y. 2024-25 & 2025-26 

Sr. 
No 

Std Parent  Representative Name of the Student 

1 Nursery Mrs. Reshma Gadiya Parshv Jain 

2 Jr. Kg Mrs. Anchal rani Kinolwal Nishtha  Kinolwal 

3 Sr. Kg Mrs. Sampada Jawdekar Tarini Jawdekar 

4 I A Mrs. Pooja Kudale Advika Kudale 

5 I B  Mrs. Prajakta Vaidya Shaurya Vaidya 

6 II A Mrs. Abha Jaipurkar Raghav Jaipurkar 

7 II B  Mrs. Mugdha Kibe Trisha Kibe 

8 III A  Mrs. Tejashree Gandhi Tashvi Gandhi 

9 III B  Mrs. Dhanashree Kulkarni Tanish Kulkarni 

10 IV A Mrs. Surekha Tambare Kritika Tambare 

11 IV B   Mrs.Vibhavaree Laturkar Sharayu Laturkar 

12 V A Mrs. Ankita Gaur Arnav Gaur 

13 V B Mrs. Priyanka Ambilwade Shorya Ambilwade 

14 VI  Mrs. Monika Aggarwal Vedant Aggarwal 

15 VII Mrs. Neelam Nehe Rajas Nehe 

16 VIII Mr. Pravin Birje Soham Birje 

17 IX  Mr. Manoj Sharma Naitik Sharma 

18 X Mrs. Aarti Hugar Soham Hugar 

 



SURYADATTA NATIONAL SCHOOL 

LIST OF PTA MEMBERS 

A.Y. 2024-25 & 2025-26 

Sr. 
No 

Parent/Teacher/Management 
Representative 

Designation Email Id 

1 Mrs. Sheila Oka Chairperson sheila.oka@suryadatta.edu.in 

2 Mrs. Rashmi Bodas Vice-Chairperson 

(Parent) 
rashmibodas@hotmail.com 

3 Mrs. Prajakta Patkar Secretary 

(Teacher) 
prajakta.patkar@suryadatta.edu.in 

4 Mrs. Maria Varma  Joint Secretary 

(Teacher) 
maria.varma@suryadatta.edu.in 

5 Mrs. Sayali Gavali Joint Secretary 

(parent) 
sayaligavali007@gmail.com 

6 Mrs. Pritee Patil Management 

Representative 
pritee.patil@suryadatta.edu.in 

7 Mrs. Reshma Gadiya Parent Member- 

Nursery 

chandan.jain@live.com 

8 Mrs. Anchal rani Kinolwal Parent Member- 

Jr.Kg 

anchalrani@outlook.com 

9 Mrs. Sampada Jawdekar Parent Member-

Sr. Kg 

sampada.jawdekar@gmail.com 

10 Mrs. Pooja Kudale Parent Member-

I A 

Pooja.srini88@gmail.com 

11 Mrs. Prajakta Vaidya Parent Member-

I B 

prajaktashaurya@gmail.com 

 

12 Mrs. Abha Jaipurkar Parent Member- 

IIA 

abhapathak26@gmail.com 

13 Mrs. Mugdha Kibe Parent Member- 

IIB 

mugdha.joshi16@gmail.com 

14 Mrs. Tejashree Gandhi Parent Member- 

IIIA 

tejashree0504@gmail.com 

15 Mrs. Dhanashree Kulkarni Parent Member-

IIIB 

phadke.dhanashree@gmail.com 

16 Mrs. Surekha Tambare Parent Member-

IVA 

surekhabaletambare31@gmail.com 

17  Mrs.Vibhavaree Laturkar Parent Member-

IVB 

laturkarvibha@gmail.com 

mailto:prajaktashaurya@gmail.com
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18 Mrs. Ankita Gaur Parent Member-

VA 

ankitagour87@gmail.com 

19 Mrs. Priyanka Ambilwade Parent Member-

VB 

ambilwadepriyanka@gmail.com 

20 Mrs. Monika Aggarwal Parent Member-

VI 

monivedant@gmail.com 

21 Mrs. Neelam Nehe Parent Member-

VII 

nilam.nehe@yahoo.com 

22 Mr. Pravin Birje Parent Member-

VIII 

pravin.birje@gmail.com 

23 Mr. Manoj Sharma Parent Member- 

IX 

manoj_sharma@yahoo.com 

24 Mrs. Aarti Hugar Parent Member- 

X 

aartihugar@gmail.com 

25 Mrs. Jagruti Gade Parent Member- 

XI 

jagrutigade2@gmail.com 

26 Dr. Kedar Deogaonkar Parent Member- 

XII 

kedar_deogao@yahoo.com 

27 Mrs. Asawari Joshi Teacher 

Representative- 

Nursery 

asawari.joshi@suryadatta.edu.in 

28 Mrs. Prajakta Tikte Teacher 

Representative-

Jr. Kg 

prajakta.tikate@suryadatta.edu.in 

29 Mrs. Prachi Chavan Teacher 

Representative-

Sr. Kg 

prachi.gawas@suryadatta.edu.in 

30 Mrs.Nneha Pawar Teacher 

Representative-

Std.I A 

nneha.pawar@suryadatta.edu.in 

31 Mrs. Roopali Vyavhare Teacher 

Representative-

Std. I B  

rupali.vyavhare@suryadatta.edu.in 

32 Miss. Sari Ngomlai Teacher 

Representative-

Std. II A 

saringamlai123@gmail.com 

33 Mrs. Maria Varma Teacher 

Representative-

Std. II B 

maria.varma@suryadatta.edu.in 

34 Mrs. Neeta Patil  Teacher 

Representative-

Std. III A 

neeta.patil@suryadatta.edu.in 

35 Mrs. Jinata Swain  Teacher 

Representative-

III B 

jinata.swain@suryadatta.edu.in 
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36 Miss. Rashmi Shinde Teacher 

Representative-

Std. IV A 

rashmi.shinde@suryadatta.edu.in 

37 Mrs. Swati Thorat Teacher 

Representative-

Std. IV B 

swati.thorat@suryadatta.edu.in 

38 Mrs. Aparna Nair Teacher 

Representative-

Std. V A 

aparna.nair@suryadatta.edu.in 

39 Mrs. Swati Deshmukh Teacher 

Representative-

Std. V B 

swati.deshmukh@suryadatta.edu.in 

40 Mrs. Vrushali Pisal Teacher 

Representative-

Std. VI  

vrushali.pisal@suryadatta.edu.in 

41 Mrs. Prajakta Patkar Teacher 

Representative-

Std. VII 

prajakta.patkar@suryadatta.edu.in 

42 Mrs. Sarika Deore Teacher 

Representative-

Std. VIII 

sarika.deore@suryadatta.edu.in 

43 Mrs. Pratibha Panwar Teacher 

Representative-

Std. IX 

pratibha.panwar@suryadatta.edu.in 

44 Mrs.Anupama Nevrekar Teacher 

Representative-

Std. X 

anupama@suryadatta.edu.in 

45 Miss. Vaishali Parde Teacher 

Representative-

Std. XI 

Vaishali.parde@suryadatta.edu.in 

46 Mr. Gaurav Sharma Teacher 

Representative-

Std. XII 

gourav.sharma@suryadatta.edu.in 

 

Mrs. Sheila Oka 
Principal  
Chairperson- PTA 
Suryadatta National School 
Bavdhan 
Pune 


